
                          
 

Mandeville 2023-2024 School Year Calendar 
 

  

Friday, May 26, 2023       Last day of the school year 

 

Monday, May 29- 31  Closed: Memorial Day, Teacher works days/ Continuing Education 

 

Thursday, June 1   First day of Summer Camp 

 

Monday, July 3-5  Closed: Independence Day 

 

Friday, July 28  Last day of Summer Camp 

 

July 31 -August 4  Closed: Teacher workdays/ Continuing Education for staff 

 

Monday, August 7  First day of 2023-2024 school year  

 

Monday, September  4 Closed: Labor Day Holiday 

 

Friday, October 6 Closed: Parish Fair Day & Parent/Teacher Conferences/ Progress 

Reports 

 

Friday, October 27  Fall Fest 

 

November 22- 24  Closed: Thanksgiving Holiday 

 

Friday, December 22  Holiday party/ Last day of school, open regular school hours 

 

December 25- January 5 Closed: Winter Holiday 

                                                             

Monday, January 8, 2024     School Re-Opens 

 

Monday, January 15  Closed: Martin Luther King Holiday 

 

February 12-14  Closed: Mardi Gras Holiday  
 

Friday March 29 -  Closed: Spring Break 

Friday April 5 

 

Tuesday, May 28  Last day of school 

 



May 29 - 31   Closed: Teacher work days 

 

Monday, June 3  Summer Camp 2024 begins 

 

 

 (ALL DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE) 
 

• Please note that if St. Tammany Parish schools close for inclement weather 

conditions, Kinder Haus Montessori will also be closed.  

• The Kinder Haus calendar is subject to changes due to pandemic related closures.  

• Tuition is based on the entire school year. All monthly payments are prorated and 

will be paid every month regardless of illness, absenteeism, holidays, Covid-19 shut 

downs, or other emergency closings.  
 


